Helium-Neon Laser Series
Laser Models 1100, 1000, and 1500 Series
Power Supplies 1200 and OEM Series
User’s Manual
i
945-002 Rev503
ECO-066866
945-002, REV 503 NOVEMBER  2018

• Interlock Loop wire (purple color) to enable shutdown when a safety loop and
is open.
•
The table 9 show available 101T models. The Figure 12 shows the dimensions.
Table 9 - 101T Models.
Lumentum PN Model name HV Output
(VDC)
CURRENT
(mA)
Input
(VDC)
HV cable
(in)
Input cable
(in) Special
21105343 101T-1250 1250 4.0 12 12 12
22087812 101T-1250-4-5 1250 4.0 12 12 6 No Itlk, Molex input
21105344 101T1250-4-2 1250 4.0 12 6 12
21105346 101T-1250-4-4  TTL 1250 4.0 12 12 12 TTL input
21105348 101T-1350-4-1 1350 4.0 12 12 12
21172231 101T-1250-1350-3.5-BRH-2 1350 3.5 12 6 12 Start delay
21104786 101T-1700-4.5-TTL-1 1700 4.5 12 12 12 TTL input
21105351 101T-1700-4.9-2 1700 4.9 12 6 12
21127603 101T-1700-4.9-TTLBRH-4 1700 4.9 12 12 12 TTL input, Delay
21105422 101T-1700 1700 4.9 12 12 12
21105423 101T-1800 1800 6.5 12 12 12
21105424 101T-2300-6.0-4 2300 6.0 12 12 12
21158281 101T-2300-6.0-4-24  ADJ 2300 6.0 24 12 12
30
945-002 Rev503
       Figure 12- Module 101T Series Power Supply Dimensions
314T

• either a 12 or a 6 inches output high voltage cable terminated in an Aldon type
of HV connector,
• Interlock Loop wire to enable shutdown when a safety loop and is open.
Its dimensions are shown in Figure 13. Table 10 shows available 314T models.
Table 10 - 314T Models.
Lumentum PN Model name HV Output
(VDC)
CURRENT
(mA)
Input
(VAC)
HV cable
(in)
Input cable
(in)
21105428 314T-1250-4-4 1250 4.0 120/230 12 12
21105377 314T-1250 1250 4.0 100/200 12 12
21105378 314T-1250-4-2 1250 4.0 120/230 6 12
21105379 314T-1350-4-2 1350 4.0 100/200 6 12
21105380 314T-1700 1700 4.9 120/230 12 12
21105381 314T-1700 1700 4.9 100/200 12 12
21105382 314T1700-4.9-2 1700 4.9 120/230 6 12
21105383 314T-1700-4.9-2 DELAY 1700 4.9 120/230 6 12
21105385 314T-1800 1800 6.5 120/230 12 12
21105386 314T1800-6.5-2 1800 6.5 150/230 6 12
21105432 314T-2300 2300 6.0 100/200 12 12
21105430 314T-2300 2300 6.0 120/230 12 12
31
945-002 Rev503
Figure 13- Module 314T Series Power Supply Dimensions

Lumentum PN Model name HV Output
(VDC)
CURRENT
(mA) Input (VDC) HV cable
(in)
Input cable
(in)
Size
L x D x H Comments
21105356 103-1250 1250 4.0 12VDC 6 12 4 x 1.5 x 1
21105357 103-1700 1700 4.9 12VDC 6 12 4 x 1.5 x 1
21105427 106-05-4.0 1250 4.0 12VDC 6 12 4 x 1.5 x 1
21105364 111-1700-4.9-TTL-2 1700 4.9 24VDC 6 12 5.1  x 1.5 x 1.1 TTL input
21105367 121T-1250-4-2 1250 4.0 12VDC 6 12 5.1  x 1.5 x 1.1
21105374 180T-2700-5-4 2700 5.0 12VDC 12 12 4.3 x 3 x 1.2
21105376 314S-1250-4-1 1250 4.0 1020/230VAC 12 12 4.3 x 3.3 x 1.2
34
945-002 Rev503
6  APPENDIX
6.1 1100 Lasers Housing Configuration